BASEL-STADT

KANTONALSCHUTZENVERBAND
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Schitze

Wehrli Charles
Nyffenegger Beat
Channer Barbara
Thoma Markus
Stocker Philipp
Tschanz René
Koehlin Etienne
Flikiger Werner
Hoéris Michael
Tschanz Cyrill
Eberle Martin

Preiswerk Karl-Heiner

Koehlin Simone
Eberle Marco

Burckhardt Andreas

Cattora Egidio

Resultat

77
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8

Kantonalschitzenverband
Basel-Stadt

Jg.

1943
1956
1971
1956
1990
1967
1985
1940
1977
2000
1957
1936
1983
1953
1951
1941
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Waffe

P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
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P49 9.00
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Einzelrangliste 50m

Vereinsname

Gesellschaft der Feuerschi
Feldschitzenverein Betting
Feldschiitzenverein Betting
Feldschitzenverein Betting
Feldschitzenverein Betting
Feldschitzenverein Betting
Feldschitzenverein Betting
Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzenverein Betting
Feldschitzenverein Betting
Feldschiitzenverein Betting
Feldschitzenverein Basel

Feldschitzenverein Betting
Feldschiitzenverein Betting
Gesellschaft der Feuerschu
Feldschitzenverein Betting

Auswertung Kantonalschitzenverband Basel-Stadt
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